19. Winterschiessen Heckemos

Gruppa Vial Al

Num
Cadruvi
Cajochen
Flury

iger
Maissen
Total gruppa
Singuls
Wenzin
Forster
Foppa
Michels

prenum
Plazi Giusep

Gion
Marcus
Eugen

Alfons

Paul
Ulrich
Marinus

Susanna

rv
94
91
85
90
94
454

39
82
92
70

Pagament

351
363
363
387
374

381
351

2017



